1926 INDEX

Trial Magistrates—Continued
Anne Arundel County—
Costs; civil cases
Costs; criminal cases
Baltimore County—
Costs in criminal cases
Number, salaries
Suspend sentences; probation
Calvert County—Laws amended generally ........ rerssaesresreanes
Caroline County— :
Civil cases; costs
Fee in criminal cases
Rules of procedure
Civil jurisdiction
Carroll County—Civil jurisdiction
Cecil County—
Fines, ete., paid to towns
Salary; additional ...,
Charles County—
Clerical assistants; compensation ...
Committing; salary, etc. .....
Dorchester County—Salaries; eXPenses .....c.eesiseisee
Expenses reimbursed .
Garrett County—
Civil jurisdiction
Costs paid in advance ......
Harford County—Substitute
Juvenile Courts—Washington County; salary ...
Kent County—Salary .
People’s Courts—=See under that heading.
Prince George’s County—
Salaries; juvenile causes
Substitute; salary
Talbot County—Rules for
See also Justices of the Peace.
Trust Companies—See Banks and Banking.
Trustees—Taxes; when to be paid by
Tuckahoe Creek Park—Bond funds for

U.
Unauthorized Practice of Law—
Model Act
Tax Court—Public accountants not to practice before........

Unemployment Insurance—
Employment Security—Appropriation for Department of
Experience rate—
Employer’s contribution
Provigions; rates
Relationship with basic rate
Laws amended generally
Temporary Extended Compensation Act—State to par-
ticipate .
Uniform Acts—
Acknowledgments—Amended
Commissioners—Appropriation .....
See also Model Acts.

Chap.

510
509

151
136
487
630

5569
837
558
817
817

526
797

534
761
576
598

167
176
377
289
305

766
757
389

853
885

217
218

598

' 368

263
369
883

418

598

Page

717
716

143
128
671
1033

773
1510
72
1435
1435

740
1401

748
1341
794
820

159
168
511
367
383

1356
1320
521

1569
1614

259
260

891
497
308
498
1602
560

10
823



