1926 INDEX

Trial Magistrates—Continued Anne Arundel County—	Chap.	Page
Costs; civil cases	510	717
Costs; criminal cases	509	716
Baltimore County—	000	
Costs in criminal cases	151	143
Number, salaries	136	128
Suspend sentences; probation	487	671
Calvert County—Laws amended generally	630	1033
Caroline County—		
Civil cases; costs	559	773
Fee in criminal cases	837	1510
Rules of procedure	558	772
Civil jurisdiction	817	1435
Carroll County—Civil jurisdiction	817	1435
Cecil County—	011	1100
Fines, etc., paid to towns	526	740
Salary; additional	797	1401
Charles County—		
Clerical assistants; compensation	534	748
Committing; salary, etc	761	1341
Dorchester County—Salaries; expenses	576	794
Expenses reimbursed	598	820
Garrett County—		
Civil jurisdiction	167	159
Costs paid in advance	176	168
Harford County—Substitute	377	511
Juvenile Courts—Washington County; salary	289	367
Kent County—Salary	305	383
People's Courts—See under that heading.		
Prince George's County—		
Salaries; juvenile causes	766	1356
Substitute; salary	757	1320
Talbot County—Rules for	389	521
See also Justices of the Peace.		
Trust Companies—See Banks and Banking.		
Trustees—Taxes; when to be paid by	853	1569
Tuckahoe Creek Park—Bond funds for	885	1614
v.		
Unauthorized Practice of Law—		
Model Act	217	259
Tax Court—Public accountants not to practice before	218	260
Unemployment Insurance—		
Employment Security—Appropriation for Department of	598	891
Experience rate—		405
Employer's contribution	368	497
Provisions; rates	263	308
Relationship with basic rate	369	498
Laws amended generally	883	1602
Temporary Extended Compensation Act—State to par-	410	ECO
ticipate	418	560
Uniform Acts—		10
Acknowledgments—Amended	6 508	10
Commissioners—AppropriationSee also Model Acts.	598	823